Client:
Order #:
Project:
Type:
ZENON
POWERED BY
© Copyright REVO Lighting 2023
REVO Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product specifications change frequently.

replacing existing old canopies, seamlessly covering various sizes and eliminating dark spots. Experience a new look without
the need for additional painting after installation, making the ZENON the perfect upgrade solution.
ZENON
POWERED BY
© Copyright REVO Lighting 2023
REVO Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product specifications change frequently.
We reserve the right to change product specifications without notice. Contact REVO for the latest product information.
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Input Freq. 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9 min.
THD 20%max
Color Temp. 5000K Premium, 4000K optional
Controls 0-10V dimming (10-100%)
CRI 80 min.
Model Input Voltage Input Power System Lumens System Efficacy ETL DLC
ZENON10HU840D21 120-277V 10W 1135lm 115LPW Yes 5.0Std
ZENON10HU850D21 120-277V 10W 1186lm 121LPW Yes 5.0Prm
ZENON20HU840D21 120-277V 20W 2205lm 120LPW Yes 5.0Prm
ZENON20HU850D21 120-277V 20W 2360lm 131LPW Yes 5.0Prm
ZENON36HU840D21 120-277V 36W 4414lm 117LPW Yes 5.0Prm
ZENON36HU850D21 120-277V 36W 4442lm 121LPW Yes 5.0Prm
ZENON55HU840D21 120-277V 55W 6621lm 120LPW Yes Pending
ZENON55HU850D21 120-277V 55W 6694lm 133LPW Yes Pending
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Operating Temp. -20℃ to 40℃
Ingress Protection Damp location
L70 Life 50,000 hours